General information about company

Scrip code 511076
Name of the company SAT INDUSTRIES LIMITED
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2017

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)




St. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? Yes
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. of T;Iaor.thf No. Of Total nos Shareholding as a I\{umbir of V(')tt'ing {{)i(ghts held in each

Category Nos. Of fuliy paid Paid—}lllp shares shares " [% of total no. of | €145 OF securities (1)

Category | of shareholders | up equity | equity underlymg held (VII) shares (calculated No of Voting (XIV) Rights

0} shareholder (1) chares chares Depository | _ (IV)+ as per SCRR, Total as a
(In held (IV) | held Receipts (VY+ (VI) 1957) (VIII) As a Class eg: | Class % of

V) (VD) % of (A+B+C2) |y egy Total (A+B+C)

Promoter

(A) lﬁLromoter 2 48335000 48335000 |49.32 48335000 48335000 | 49.32
Group

(B) Public 1844 49665000 49665000 |50.68 49665000 49665000 | 50.68
Non

© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares

(CDH underlying
DRs
Shares held
by

(©) Employee
Trusts
Total 1846 98000000 98000000 | 100 98000000 98000000 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Shareholding , | Number of Shares
No. Of o . . ledged or
as a % assuming | Locked in shares | P °98¢¢
No. Of Shares . otherwise
No. of . full conversion | (X11)
Shares Underlying . encumbered | Number of
Category . Shares . of convertible .
Underlying . Outstanding . (XI111) equity shares
Category | of . Underlying . securities (as a ?
Outstanding . convertible held in
0} shareholder . Outstanding o, percentage of A A -
(In) convertible Warrants securities diluted share sa sa | dematerialized
securities . and No. Of . - % of % of | form (XIV)
X) (Xi) Warrants c{a;;;tz_a*_l)X(Xi‘)f No. (a) total [ No. | total
(Xi) (a) g/ 3 /(%+)B+i3; ’ Shares | (a) | Shares
oof ( ) held held
(®) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 10000000 | 10000000 54.01 48335000 | 100 48335000
Group
B) Public 0 0 45.99 23000500 | 46.31 49664970
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 10000000 | 10000000 100 71335500 | 72.79 97999970




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No.

Number of Voting Rights held in each

Oof Total nos. Sharg: holding class of securities (IX)
No. Of as a % of total
Category & No. of Partly shares shares no. of shares
i id- : : : Total
Name of the | NS Of fully paid | paid underlying held | (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV) Rights o
Sr. shareholders [ up equity | up : (VII) = asa %
Shareholders . Depository per SCRR,
110 shares held | equity . avy+ of
(I) Receipts 1957) (VIII) 1
av) shares VI )+ Asa % of Class Total
held (VD (VD) Sa 7 0 Class eg: X ety Total Voting
V) (A+B+C2) rights
A Table IT - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
Any Other
(d) ) 2 48335000 48335000 | 49.32 48335000 48335000 | 49.32
(specify)
(SX?(_;F)OMI 2 48335000 48335000 | 49.32 48335000 48335000 | 49.32
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 2 48335000 48335000 | 49.32 48335000 48335000 | 49.32
Group (A)=
(A)(D)HA)
()]
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
shareholders
(a(i)) holding 1637 5051453 5051453 | 5.15 5051453 5051453 |[5.15
nominal share
capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals -
ii. Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding 23 20524227 20524227 | 20.94 20524227 20524227 | 20.94
nominal share
capital in
excess of Rs.
2 lakhs.
Any Other
(e) ) 184 24089320 24089320 | 24.58 24089320 24089320 | 24.58
(specify)
Sub-Total
B)3) 1844 49665000 49665000 | 50.68 49665000 49665000 | 50.68
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 1844 49665000 49665000 | 50.68 49665000 49665000 | 50.68
B)(2)+(B)
3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 1846 98000000 98000000 | 100 98000000 98000000 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total
(A+B+C) 1846 98000000 98000000 | 100 98000000 98000000 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of S{lziiresd
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding , as a % | Locked in shares |P E ged or
Sha No. of Underlying assuming full (X1D) otherwise Number of
U zgesl . Shares Outstanding conversion of encumbered | Num erho
nderlymsg Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (X1 equity shares
Sr. Outstanding - " held in
. Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A L
convertible . . sa sa | dematerialized
. Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of
securities . . _ 00 00 form (XIV)
) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) [ (XD)=(VI)HX) As a total | No. | total
@ % of (A+B+C2) No. (a) Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(®) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(d) 10000000 [ 10000000 54.01 48335000 | 100 48335000
(Slu)b'TOtal (A) 10000000 | 10000000  |54.01 48335000 | 100 48335000
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 10000000 | 10000000 54.01 48335000 | 100 48335000
and Promoter
Group (A)=
ADHAX2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 0 0 4.68 100000 1.98 5051423
(a(ii)) 0 0 19 20025500 |97.57 20524227
(e) 0 0 223 2875000 |11.93 24089320
(S;)b'T"tal (B) 0 0 45.99 23000500 | 46.31 49664970
Total Public
Shareholding
0 0 45.99 23000500 | 46.31 49664970
B)=B)(1)+
B)Y2)HB)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 10000000 [ 10000000 100 71335500 | 72.79 97999970
A+B+C2) ’
Total
10000000 [ 10000000 100 71335500 | 72.79 97999970

(A+B+C)




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SAT INVEST PRIVATE LIMITED

A FLEX INVEST PRIVATE LIMITED

PAN (II)

AACCS2098D

AAKCA2950L

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

44835000

3500000

48335000

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

44835000

3500000

48335000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

45.75

49.32

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

44835000

3500000

48335000

Class eg:y

Total

44835000

3500000

48335000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

45.75

3.57

49.32

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

6000000

4000000

10000000

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

6000000

4000000

10000000

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

47.07

6.94

54.01

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

44835000

3500000

48335000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

100

100

Number of Shares

pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIIT)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity

44835000

3500000

48335000




shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not
providing PAN




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Amarjeet Kaur
Chhabra

Lalit Kabra

Madan Mohan
Mangal

Mahendrapal
Singh Chhabra

Pankaj
Kumar Jain

Preeti Krishna
Kabra

Renu Goyal

PAN (II)

ACCPC3670Q

AJAPKO716E

ADCPM0921D

AAQPC4824N

AEHPJ6330D

AHYPBO0002A

ABLPG5676N

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1800000

1500000

1500000

1125000

1500000

1500000

1500000

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

1800000

1500000

1500000

1125000

1500000

1500000

1500000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.53

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1800000

1500000

1500000

1125000

1500000

1500000

1500000

Class eg:y

Total

1800000

1500000

1500000

1125000

1500000

1500000

1500000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.84

1.53

1.53

1.15

1.53

1.53

1.53

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.67

1.39

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

1800000

1500000

1500000

1125000

1500000

1500000

1500000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1800000

1500000

1500000

1125000

1500000

1500000

1500000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

8

9

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Satendrapal Singh Chhabra

Shailja Mangal

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AARPC0629C

ABZPMA4087D

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

3375500

1500000

15300500

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(WV)+ (VD

3375500

1500000

15300500

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.44

15.61

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

3375500

1500000

15300500

Class eg:y

Total

3375500

1500000

15300500

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.44

1.53

15.61

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.13

14.17

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

3375500

1500000

15300500

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

100

100

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

3375500

1500000

15300500

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

2

3

4

5

6

7

Category

HUF

HUF

NRI -
Non- Repat

NRI -
Repat

Clearing
Members

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

More than 1 percentage
of shareholding

Category

Category

Category

Category

More than 1 percentage
of shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Mohan Lal Goyal

Space Age Polymers
Private Limited

PAN (II)

AAAHM9638L

AACCSI1203L

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

90

1

26

64

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

3527637

1300000

100

11058

1398325

19152200

6619455

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

3527637

1300000

100

11058

1398325

19152200

6619455

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.43

19.54

6.75

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

3527637

1300000

100

11058

1398325

19152200

6619455

Class egy

Total

3527637

1300000

100

11058

1398325

19152200

6619455

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.6

1.33

1.43

19.54

6.75

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.27

1.2

1.29

17.73

6.13

Number of Locked in shares

(XIT)

No. (a)

2875000

1300000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

81.5

100

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

3527637

1300000

100

11058

1398325

19152200

6619455




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 8 9 10
Category Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate
Category / More More than 1 percentage of More than 1 percentage of More than 1 percentage of

than 1 percentage

shareholding

shareholding

shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Dawood Investment Private
Limite

Park Continental Private
Limited

Ska Sales Private Limited

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

AAACDS327L

AABCP9174A

AAUCS9824R

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

184

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

7209350

2744448

1086449

24089320

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+(VI)

7209350

2744448

1086449

24089320

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

7.36

2.8

24.58

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

7209350

2744448

1086449

24089320

Class eg:y

Total

7209350

2744448

1086449

24089320

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

7.36

2.8

1.11

24.58

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

6.68

1.01

223

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

2875000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

11.93

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

7209350

2744448

1086449

24089320




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN







