General information about company								
Scrip code	511076							
Name of the company	SAT INDUSTRIES LIMITED							
Whether company is SME	No							
Class of Security	Equity Shares							
Type of report	Quarterly							
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2017							
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date								
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)							

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	Yes
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities										
	Category	Category Nos Of fi	No. of fully paid	No. Of Partly paid-up	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of class of sec	d in each		
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders (III)	up equity	p equity equity	underlying Depository	held (VII)	shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voti	ng (XI	V) Rights	Total as a
(II)	(111)	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	2	48335000			48335000	49.32	48335000		48335000	49.32
(B)	Public	1844	49665000			49665000	50.68	49665000		49665000	50.68
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	1846	98000000			98000000	100	98000000		98000000	100

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities												
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	holder Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		equity shares held in			
						No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)			
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group		10000000	10000000	54.01	48335000	100			48335000			
(B)	Public		0	0	45.99	23000500	46.31			49664970			
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total		10000000	10000000	100	71335500	72.79			97999970			

,	Гable II - Sta	atement sh	owing sha	rehold	ling patte	rn of the	Promoter ar	nd Promot	ter Gı	oup	
			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total	Number of Class of secu	Voting I	Rights held IX)	in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity	paid- up	shares underlying Depository	held (VII) =	no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voting (XIV)) Rights	Total as a %
	(I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - State	ement showing	shareholding	pattern	of the Promo	ter and Pro	noter Group		•		•
(1)	Indian										
(d)	Any Other (specify)	2	48335000			48335000	49.32	48335000		48335000	49.32
Sub-Total (A)(1)		2	48335000			48335000	49.32	48335000		48335000	49.32
(2)	Foreign		•	•					•		•
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		2	48335000			48335000	49.32	48335000		48335000	49.32
В	Table III - Stat	e III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder									
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institution	ıs									
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	1637	5051453			5051453	5.15	5051453		5051453	5.15
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	23	20524227			20524227	20.94	20524227		20524227	20.94
(e)	Any Other (specify)	184	24089320			24089320	24.58	24089320		24089320	24.58
Sub-Total (B)(3)		1844	49665000			49665000	50.68	49665000		49665000	50.68
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		1844	49665000			49665000	50.68	49665000		49665000	50.68
С	Table IV - Stat	ement showing	g shareholdin	g pattern	of the Non I	Promoter- N	on Public shareh	older	•		
Total (A+B+C2)		1846	98000000			98000000	100	98000000		98000000	100
Total (A+B+C)		1846	98000000			98000000	100	98000000		98000000	100

T	able II - Sta	tement show	wing sharehol	ding pattern of the I	Promoter a	and Pro	omot	er Gro	ир			
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (Number of Locked in (XII)		Shar pled other	ged or rwise mbered	equity shares held in			
Si.	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)			
A	Table II - Stat	able II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group										
(1)	Indian											
(d)		10000000	10000000	54.01	48335000	100			48335000			
Sub-Total (A) (1)		10000000	10000000	54.01	48335000	100			48335000			
(2)	Foreign											
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)		10000000	10000000	54.01	48335000	100			48335000			
В	Table III - Sta	tement showi	ng shareholding	pattern of the Public shar	eholder	•						
(1)	Institutions											
(3)	Non-institutio	ons										
(a(i))		0	0	4.68	100000	1.98			5051423			
(a(ii))		0	0	19	20025500	97.57			20524227			
(e)		0	0	22.3	2875000	11.93			24089320			
Sub-Total (B) (3)		0	0	45.99	23000500	46.31			49664970			
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		0	0	45.99	23000500	46.31			49664970			
С	Table IV - Sta	atement showi	ng shareholding	pattern of the Non Promo	oter- Non Pu	blic shar	rehold	ler				
Total (A+B+C2)		10000000	10000000	100	71335500	72.79			97999970			
Total (A+B+C)		10000000	10000000	100	71335500	72.79			97999970			

	Aı	ny Other (specify)	
Searial No.	1	2	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SAT INVEST PRIVATE LIMITED	A FLEX INVEST PRIVATE LIMITED	
PAN (II)	AACCS2098D	AAKCA2950L	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	2
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	44835000	3500000	48335000
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	44835000	3500000	48335000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	45.75	3.57	49.32
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	44835000	3500000	48335000
Class eg:y			
Total	44835000	3500000	48335000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	45.75	3.57	49.32
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	6000000	4000000	10000000
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	6000000	4000000	10000000
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	47.07	6.94	54.01
Number of Locked	d in shares (XII)		
No. (a)	44835000	3500000	48335000
As a % of total Shares held (b)	100	100	100
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XII	I)	_
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity	44835000	3500000	48335000

shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)		
Reason for not providing PAN		

marra	uals - ii. Indiv	iddai sharen	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				ariis.
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Amarjeet Kaur Chhabra	Lalit Kabra	Madan Mohan Mangal	Mahendrapal Singh Chhabra	Pankaj Kumar Jain	Preeti Krishna Kabra	Renu Goyal
PAN (II)	ACCPC3670Q	AJAPK0716E	ADCPM0921D	AAQPC4824N	AEHPJ6330D	AHYPB0002A	ABLPG5676N
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1800000	1500000	1500000	1125000	1500000	1500000	1500000
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1800000	1500000	1500000	1125000	1500000	1500000	1500000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.84	1.53	1.53	1.15	1.53	1.53	1.53
Number of Voting	Rights held in ea	ich class of secu	rrities (IX)				
Class eg: X	1800000	1500000	1500000	1125000	1500000	1500000	1500000
Class eg:y							
Total	1800000	1500000	1500000	1125000	1500000	1500000	1500000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.84	1.53	1.53	1.15	1.53	1.53	1.53
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.67	1.39	1.39	1.04	1.39	1.39	1.39
Number of Locked	d in shares (XII)						
No. (a)	1800000	1500000	1500000	1125000	1500000	1500000	1500000
As a % of total Shares held (b)	100	100	100	100	100	100	100
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1800000	1500000	1500000	1125000	1500000	1500000	1500000
Reason for not pro	viding PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							

Individ	uals - ii. Individual shareholders holdin	g nominal share capital	in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	
Searial No.	8	9		
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Satendrapal Singh Chhabra	Shailja Mangal	Click here to go back	
PAN (II)	AARPC0629C	ABZPM4087D	Total	
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	3375500	1500000	15300500	
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	3375500 1500000		15300500	
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.44	1.53	15.61	
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	3375500	1500000	15300500	
Class eg:y				
Total	3375500	1500000	15300500	
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3.44	1.53	15.61	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	0	0	0	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	0	0	0	
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.13	1.39	14.17	
Number of Locke	d in shares (XII)			
No. (a)	3375500	1500000	15300500	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	100	100	100	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	3375500	1500000	15300500	
Reason for not pro	oviding PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN				

		A	Any Other (s	specify)			
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Category	HUF	HUF	NRI – Non- Repat	NRI – Repat	Clearing Members	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	Category	Category	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding
Name of the Shareholders (I)		Mohan Lal Goyal					Space Age Polymers Private Limited
PAN (II)		AAAHM9638L					AACCS1203L
No. of the Shareholders (I)	90	1	1	3	26	64	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	3527637	1300000	100	11058	1398325	19152200	6619455
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	3527637	1300000	100	11058	1398325	19152200	6619455
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.6	1.33	0	0.01	1.43	19.54	6.75
Number of Voting	Rights hel	d in each class of securities	(IX)				
Class eg: X	3527637	1300000	100	11058	1398325	19152200	6619455
Class eg:y							
Total	3527637	1300000	100	11058	1398325	19152200	6619455
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3.6	1.33	0	0.01	1.43	19.54	6.75
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.27	1.2	0	0.01	1.29	17.73	6.13
Number of Locke	d in shares	(XII)					
No. (a)	2875000	1300000	0	0	0	0	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	81.5	100	0	0	0	0	0
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	3527637	1300000	100	11058	1398325	19152200	6619455

1							ı j	
Reason for not providing PAN								
Reason for not providing PAN								

Any Other (specify)						
Searial No.	8	9	10			
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate			
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding			
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Dawood Investment Private Limite	Park Continental Private Limited	Ska Sales Private Limited	Click here to go back		
PAN (II)	AAACD5327L	AABCP9174A	AAUCS9824R	Total		
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	184		
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	7209350	2744448	1086449	24089320		
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	7209350	2744448	1086449	24089320		
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	7.36	2.8	1.11	24.58		
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of sec	urities (IX)		•		
Class eg: X	7209350	2744448	1086449	24089320		
Class eg:y						
Total	7209350	2744448	1086449	24089320		
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	7.36	2.8	1.11	24.58		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	0	0	0	0		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	0	0	0	0		
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	6.68	2.54	1.01	22.3		
Number of Locke	· /	ı				
No. (a)	0	0	0	2875000		
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0	11.93		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	7209350	2744448	1086449	24089320		

Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN						